	No.
	Name
	State
	Address
	Autos (yr./color/model)

	1
	Rosie & Larry Singer
	DE
	l.p.singer@att.net                                         
	 92 pearl                                             97 burgundy SVX                                     97 green Legacy Outback            

	2
	Don Dinaro *
	PA
	Dondi@ptd.net
	 92 silver SVX

	3
	 Sharon & Mark Tente *
	MN
	mark@tentech.com
	94 red SVX

	4
	Marianne & Richard Eichelberger
	OK
	richeich@att.net
	 98 white Legacy GT

	5
	Chris Ponzini *
	NJ
	 cponzini@two-slakers.com               
	92 red SVX

	6
	Shari & Randy Johnson
	KY
	trdpit80@aol.com                         
	2ea.  92 Pearl SVXes 

	7
	Olu Davis
	VA
	svxit@aol.com
	92 pearl SVX 

	8
	Amber & Nick Owens
	MI
	nowens@outrage.com
	93 red SVX                                                      93 red Justy                                                90 Legacy wagon

	9
	Sandy & Warren Llyod
	PA
	sjlwel@aol.com                              
	92 teal SVX                                                   '95 green SVX

	10
	Irene & Colin Riley
	WI
	colinriley@charter.net
	96 polo green SVX

	11
	Allen Scouse
	Mass
	alanscouse@aol.com
	94 blue SVX

	12
	Brian Chaplinsky
	PA
	 
	94 burgundy SVX

	13
	Steve Syck
	MN
	steve@severedperformance.com
	92 red SVX

	14
	Bill Roberts
	IN
	bill.rorerts@subaru-isuzu.com
	92 teal SVX

	15
	Jean & Don Addington
	W Va.
	ka8lcr@hotmail.com
	92 black SVX                                       ? aqua Impreza

	16
	Steve Marshall
	VT
	smarshall@leg.state.vt.us
	93 red SVX

	17
	Mike Lai
	IL
	riuninaway@aol.com
	92 black SVX

	18
	Kimberlee & Matt Davis
	SC
	immortal_suby@hotmail.com
	92 black SVX

	19
	Crystal & Todd Palmer
	MO
	mcsvx@yahoo.com
	94 Pearl SVX

	20
	Harry Newman
	VA
	harry_newman@cox.net
	97 red SVX

	21
	Daniel Giralte
	WI
	lordlobo@exepc.com
	 92 pearl SVX

	22
	Kevin Sheets
	IN
	cocacola08@hotmail.com
	94 black SVX

	23
	Victor Kam
	Canada
	vkykam@hotmail.com                      
	92 pearl SVX                           

	24
	Jerry Kasch
	IN
	BIOHAZMATB@aol.com
	96 blue SVX

	25
	Beverly & Scott Stowell
	NY
	SVXSTOWELL@aol.com
	92 pearl SVX                           

	26
	Eric Bourse
	OH
	shadowyng@att.net
	92 black SVX

	27
	John Rowe
	NC
	john@subarusvx.com                      
	94 red SVX

	28
	Bobby Shrieves
	PA
	solrwind@yahoo.com
	95 blue SVX

	29
	Patricia & Ralph Gibbs
	Canada
	RGibbs@hwy.gov.mb.ca
	92 claret SVX

	30
	John Hoffman
	MD
	jhoffman@ccbc.cc.md.us                      
	92 pearl SVX                                               2002 red Outback VDC Sedan

	31
	Mike Wirt
	MD
	mwirt@phillipsfoods.com
	92 pearl SVX

	32
	Jaylin Billig *
	TX
	jaylinb@yahoo.com
	95 green SVX

	33
	Marisa Ramon
	TX
	cozykat@angelfire.com
	93 red SVX

	34
	Chris Wolf
	MI
	wolfcj@attbi.com
	94 red SVX

	35
	Bill Moore
	TN
	moorej@usit.net
	95 green SVX                                             97 Green Outback wagon

	36
	Dan Wayne
	PA
	DWayne2910@aol.com
	92 pearl SVX

	37
	Ron Mummert
	MD
	ramummert@aol.com
	92 black SVX

	38
	Sharon & Sharon Wasions
	IL
	wasions@midwest.net
	95 green SVX

	39
	Sigrid & Jack Douglas
	DC
	jdouglas2000@hotmail.com
	97 red SVX

	40
	Lincoln Seabrooks
	IL
	seaslink2@attbi.com
	92 black SVX

	41
	Lwin Maung
	IL
	lwin@technologist.com
	92 pearl SVX

	42
	Marcela & Leo Hill
	TN
	lhill@radians.com
	94 red SVX

	43
	Mike Davis
	PA
	madder@phobia.net
	95 green SVX

	44
	Earle Steele
	WA
	ensteele@cnw.com
	92 pearl SVX                                               93 red SVX

	45
	Authur Roubik
	VA
	aroubik@srd.com
	   1993 red SVX
1992 pearl SVX

	46
	Pat Hayes
	IN
	Phayes@subaru.com
	?

	47
	Caroll & Jack Campbell
	Mass
	johncampbell55@verizon.net
	92 black SVX

	48
	Debby & Curt Bennet
	IN
	brdybnch@indy.net
	92 red SVX                                              92 blue SVX

	49
	Kristine & Scott Gordy
	IN
	SKPGordy@yahoo.com
	94 red SVX

	50
	Kirk Wyss
	TN
	techfan@lcs.net
	94 pearl SVX

	51
	Michelle & Chris Bishop
	CO
	thndrmtnbishops@juno.com
	92 copper (repainted) SVX

	52
	Matt Wright 
	NM
	mateodenewmexico@hotmail.com
	92 black SVX

	53
	Todd Hipsky
	MI
	todd@waksite.com
	92 teal SVX

	54
	Vivian Zook
	IL
	vibz3p2000@yahoo.com
	92 claret SVX

	55
	Mark Howard
	NY
	zeppelinhs69@yahoo.com
	92 pearl SVX

	56
	Ryan Williams
	NC
	SilverMan1999@aol.com                              
	92 ? SVX

	57
	Donna & Bill Fagan
	AL
	bfagan@charter.net
	96 burgundy SVX

	58
	Mike Novosel
	PA
	vze2gtg3@verizon.com
	92 teal SVX

	59
	David Easty
	Mass
	skyhawkflyer1@aol.com
	95 red SVX

	60
	Bobbi & Bill Peters
	PA
	bbpeters@alltel.net
	95 green SVX

	61
	Wendy & Mike Dreazy
	FL
	excelauditing@mindspring.com
	92 claret SVX

	62
	Tammy & Jason Durham
	MO
	jdurham@mac.com
	92 teal SVX

	63
	Scott Thor
	IL
	smartrixt@aol.com
	94 pearl SVX

	64
	Connie & Alvin O'Neal
	IN
	aoneal@tctc.com
	92 pearl SVX

	65
	John Cook (Subaru dealer)
	NC
	jeffdlpc@juno.com
	97 black SVX

	66
	Carol & Bill Huckelby
	KY
	huck369@charter.net
	92 pearl (5-speed/modified) SVX                               96 Impreza Outback Sport                          95 Impreza                                                89 XT6                                                          86 XT

	67
	Tom Elliot
	CO
	telliot@uswestmail.net
	92 pearl SVX

	68
	Gary Stephenson
	MN
	gistephenson@black-hole.com
	 

	69
	Joe Putnam
	IN
	jcputnam@netzero.net
	92 teal SVX

	70
	Laurel & Peter Banks
	Canada
	pebanks@hfx.eastlink.ca                                                            
	92 teal SVX

	71
	Colin McFadden
	MN
	mcfad0086@t.c.umn.edu
	92 silver SVX

	72
	Zack Segur 
	MI
	anthraxfan@hotmail.com
	96 green SVX

	73
	Angela & Shawn Reidling
	KY
	shawnRBU89@yahoo.com
	92 pearl SVX

	74
	David Bruneau
	Canada
	dcss@mb.sympatico.ca
	92 black SVX

	75
	Jake Schmidt
	PA
	JakeSVX@aol.com
	92 pearl SVX

	76
	Nancy & Dennis Unguran
	Canada
	unguran@usplanet.net.ca                           
	 

	77
	Judy & Colby Dill
	ME
	wooddill@yahoo.com
	92 claret SVX

	78
	Andy Coffee
	VA
	taohog@cfw.com
	92 black SVX

	79
	Stacie & Chris Heston
	OH
	casper@knownet.net
	94 red SVX

	80
	Phil Bender
	 Canada       
	bender@abilitytel.ca
	92 silver SVX                                              92 teal SVX

	81
	Dave Walter
	 Canada       
	bender@abilitytel.ca
	92 pearl SVX

	82
	Angie & Ben Roth
	PA
	blroth@yahoo.com
	95 red SVX

	83
	Bruce Boatwright
	SD
	bboatwright@persona-inc.com
	94 red SVX

	84
	Carl Beaver *
	KY
	cbeav@insightbb.com
	94 green SVX

	85
	Maggie Willette
	MI
	kazoomjw@yahoo.com
	92 pearl SVX

	86
	Stan Burg
	IL
	stanbu@attbi.com
	96 green SVX

	87
	Charlie Green 
	IL
	stanbu@attbi.com
	92 pearl SVX

	88
	Dana & Deron Kopenhaver
	PA
	autoxperformance@msn.com
	92 purple (repainted) SVX 

	89
	Chihae & Lisa Arafume 
	IN
	arafume@subaru-isuzu.com
	96 black SVX

	90
	Daryl Minium
	PA
	dm1234@messiah.edu
	? SVX

	91
	Ned Lee
	IN
	LeeFWIN@aol.com
	92 silver SVX

	92
	Brad Kuchan
	IL
	kirkat2@hotmail.com
	? SVX

	93
	Holly & Stevan Swanson 
	IL
	parkingequipment@aol.com
	92 pearl SVX                                        82 Brat

	94
	Daryl Burrell
	MD
	darylburell@verizon.com
	? SVX

	95
	Adam Vandiver
	IL
	 
	 

	96
	Garrett Cook *
	TN
	othermail@gmx.net
	92 claret SVX

	97
	Vikki & Mike Metcalf *
	ID
	pmmetcalf@earthlink.net
	94 blue SVX

	98
	Gary Koupf  *
	NJ
	moreibnr@yahoo.com
	92  ? SVX                                                      98 Impreza 4-door sedan

	99
	Andre Milham *
	CA
	amilham@zeode.com
	92 black SVX                                             86 GL Turbowagon                                  96 Red Outback wagon                                   02 green Outback VDC wagon  

	100
	Scott Garner *
	CA
	sgarner666@email.msn.com              
	92 blue SVX                                        89 white XT

	101
	Mathew Visser  *
	CA
	nordique14@yahoo.com                                                        
	95 blue SVX                                         96 blue Forester S

	102
	Amy Bourne *
	WI
	amosandamy@yahoo.com
	93 red SVX

	103
	Lee Bridges *
	FL
	lbridges@cfl.rr.com
	92 black SVX

	104
	 Jim Hunter  *
	WA
	jj_hunter@msn.com                               
	94 black SVX                                      97 Outback

	105
	Alexei Vovenko  *
	CA
	alv@pobox.com
	92 silver SVX

	106
	Jim Konkler  *
	MN
	jkonkler@mn.rr.com
	96 black SVX                                              97 Legacy GT                                                85 DL wagon

	107
	Michael Bebow  *
	CA
	calskinut@earthlink.net
	92 claret/gray (repainted)  SVX

	108
	Steve Saude  *
	CA
	kochsaude@psnw.com
	92 pearl SVX                                           96 Legacy GT wagon

	109
	Alfred Ilagan *
	CA
	eimark@earthlink.net
	96 black SVX

	110
	Martin Plamondon    *
	Canada
	plum@endirect.qc.ca                           
	92 green SVX

	111
	Ken Battle  *
	NJ
	ken.battle@dayzim.com
	94 burgundy SVX

	112
	Don Bonner  *
	CA
	don9469@msn.com                                                   
	92 black SVX

	113
	Phillip Gantz
	WI
	bigdhill@aol.com                             
	92 green SVX

	114
	Douglas Ortiz *
	 
	Dortiz369@aol.com                                
	92 black SVX

	115
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1160
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Notes:
	
	
	

	
	1) An asterisk ( * ) denotes that peron(s) did not attend 10th Anniv. SVX Meeting in Lafayette, Indiana.


